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1. In light of the recent earthquake disaster in Pakistan, do you think the United
States should or should not increase its assistance to the victims of the Pakistani
earthquake?

Should Increase. .................... 49
Should Not Increase.............. 41
NOtSUre ...coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 10
2. How much have you read or seen in the news media on the Pakistan earthquake
this October, compared with the tsunami that struck Asia at the end of last year?
About the same amount......... 19
Less than the tsunami........... 71
More than the tsunami........... 5
Didn’t pay attention to either.. 4
NOtSUIe ...ooeveiiiiiieeeeii, 1
3. As you may know, the earthquake in Pakistan has left almost 80,000 dead and 3

million homeless. Given this information, do you think the U.S. should or should
not increase its assistance to the victims of the Pakistani earthquake?

Should Increase ..........cc........ 55
Should Not Increase.............. 35
NOtSUIe .o, 10
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| DEMOGRAPHICS I

Dila. First of all, in what year were you born?
D1ib. Have you already had a birthday this year?
(IF RESPONDENT REFUSES Q.Dla OR Q.D1b, Q.D1c ASKED. RESULTS SHOWN IN SUMMARY BELOW.)

Dlc. Are you:

18-24 e 12
25-34 i 19
35-44 i, 17
A5-54 e, 22
B55-64 .., 13
65 and OVer......ccooeveeeeiieeeeieeeeeeee, 16
Refused/not sure ..........ccoceeeeennnn 1
D2. Are you employed:
TOTAL EMPLOYED.........cccevvvnnnnnn. 65
FUll time .....on e 56
Part time.......cccooeeeeiiiiiieeen 10
Not employed ........cccoeeeeeinieiieininnnns 14
Retired ... 20
Refused/not sure ..........ccocceeeeennnnn -
D3. What is the last year of school you completed?
Grade school or some high school ................ 7
Completed high school .............eevviiiiininnen. 23
Some college but did not finish...................... 21
Completed a two year college degree............ 13
Completed a four year college degree............ 20
Completed a post-graduate degree such as a
Master's or Ph.D.....oooveeeieeiiiee 15
Refused/Not SUre........c..vvvveieeieiiiiieieeeeee -
D4. Are you currently married?
YES oot 61
NO .. 39
Refused/not sure ..........cccoevvvveee. -
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D5. Including yourself and any children, how many people are currently living in your household?

L 18

2 33

S e 20

oo 17

D 8

B OFMOTE. .o 4

Refused/not sure ..........cccoevvveee. -

(Q.D6a-c ASKED ONLY OF THOSE WHO SAY MORE THAN ONE PERSON IN HOUSEHOLD IN Q.D5.)
Dé6a. How many children under 6 years are currently living in your household?

D6b. How many children ages 6 to 12 are currently living in your household?

D6c. How many children ages 13 to 17 are currently living in your household?

ANY CHILDREN — NET..........c....... 38
UNder6.....ccoooeeviieiiieeiiiiiieee e 20
L 18
13-17 i 15

NO CHILDREN........ccciiviiiiieecis 60
Refused/not sure .......cccccceeeeees 1

D7. Could you please tell me your household income from all sources in 20037

under $15,000.......cccceeevriiviiieiieennns 13

$15,000 to less than $20,000........... 5

$20,000 to less than $25,000........... 6

$25,000 to less than $30,000........... 4

$30,000 to less than $40,000........... 10

$40,000 to less than $50,000........... 9

$50,000 to less than $75,000........... 15

$75,000 to less than $100,000......... 9

$100,000 OF MOYE .....cccveeeeeeeaeaeeannn 13
Refused/not sure ...........ccceeeeeeeees 17

D9a. Are you of Hispanic ethnicity?

(Q.D9b ASKED ONLY OF THOSE WHO DO NOT SAY THEY ARE HISPANIC IN Q.D9a.)
D9b. Are you white, black, Asian, or some other race?

(RESULTS SHOWN IN SUMMARY BELOW.)
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